110 www.addison-cables.com
RT/ZHLS, A-2Y(L)2Y External Telephone Cables
to NR/PS/TEL/00015
Applications 
The cables are designed primarily for trackside railway installation in non
electrifi ed area. For direct burial application, brass tape armoured or Zetabon type
corrugated steel tape armoured can be offered against rodent attack.
Standards 

RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-2P0.63 2 2.7 12.3 103
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-5P0.63 5 2.7 13.8 155
RAILSIG RAILWAY TELECOM CABLES
Telecommunication Cables for Outdoor Plant  UK NETWORK RAIL Standard
112 www.addison-cables.com
Cable Code Number of Pairs
(n)
Nominal Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-10P0.63 10 2.7 15.6 212
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-20P0.63 20 2.7 18.1 309
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-30P0.63 30 2.7 20.4 403
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-50P0.63 50 2.7 24.2 574
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-75P0.63 75 2.7 28.2 779
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-100P0.63 100 2.7 31.0 974
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-2P0.9 2 2.7 13.3 131
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-5P0.9 5 2.7 15.6 208
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-10P0.9 10 2.7 18.1 305
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-20P0.9 20 2.7 21.9 477
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-30P0.9 30 2.7 25.2 639
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-50P0.9 50 2.7 30.0 951
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-75P0.9 75 2.7 35.8 1325
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(L)2Y-100P0.9 100 2.7 39.1 1688
A-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y n×2×0.63/0.9 Jelly Filled & Armoured Cables
Cable Code Number of Pairs
(n)
Nominal Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
0.63mm Conductor, 1.15mm Insulated Wire
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-2P0.63 2 1.6 1.6 18.0 222
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-5P0.63 5 1.6 1.6 19.5 296
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-10P0.63 10 1.6 1.6 20.3 383
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-20P0.63 20 1.6 1.6 23.8 504
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-30P0.63 30 1.6 1.6 26.1 606
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-50P0.63 50 1.6 1.6 29.9 903
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-75P0.63 75 1.6 1.6 33.9 1202
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-100P0.63 100 1.6 1.6 36.7 1463
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-2P0.9 2 1.6 1.6 19.0 250
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-5P0.9 5 1.6 1.6 21.3 370
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-10P0.9 10 1.6 1.6 23.8 508
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-20P0.9 20 1.6 1.6 27.6 782
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-30P0.9 30 1.6 1.6 30.9 1000
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-50P0.9 50 1.6 1.6 35.7 1402
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-75P0.9 75 1.6 1.6 41.5 2055
RS/RT/ZHLS-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-100P0.9 100 1.6 1.6 44.8 2550
Solid Copper Conductor
Solid PE Insulation
PE-copolymer Coated Aluminium Tape
Twisted Pair

228 4 10 16 22 28 34 -
308 4 10 16 22 28 34 40
Dimensions and Weight    
G7622 A1 Type 2 Cables
Cable Code No. of pairs
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
0.63mm Conductor, 1.0mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-8P0.63 8 2.5 14.5 190
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-14P0.63 14 2.5 16.0 240
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-20P0.63 20 2.5 17.5 310
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-28P0.63 28 2.5 19.5 380
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-38P0.63 38 2.5 21.5 470
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-54P0.63 54 2.5 23.5 610
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-74P0.63 74 2.5 25.5 780
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-104P0.63 104 2.5 29.0 1020
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-160P0.63 160 2.5 34.0 1498
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-228P0.63 228 2.5 39.0 1993
121
Caledonian Railway Cables
Cable Code No. of pairs
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-308P0.63 308 2.5 43.5 2670
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-8P0.9 8 2.5 17.5 280
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-14P0.9 14 2.5 20.0 380
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-20P0.9 20 2.5 22.5 500
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-28P0.9 28 2.5 24.5 630
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-38P0.9 38 2.5 25.5 790
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-54P0.9 54 2.5 29.0 1060
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-74P0.9 74 2.5 32.5 1370
RS7622A1/T2-02Y(L)H-108P0.9 108 2.5 37.5 1830
G7622 A1 Type 1 Cables
Cable Code No. of
pairs
Minimum Sheath Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
0.63mm Conductor, 1.0mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-8P0.63 8 2.5 3.0 20.5 330
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-14P0.63 14 2.5 3.0 22.0 390
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-20P0.63 20 2.5 3.0 23.5 480
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-28P0.63 28 2.5 3.0 25.5 560
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-38P0.63 38 2.5 3.0 27.5 660
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-54P0.63 54 2.5 3.0 29.5 830
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-74P0.63 74 2.5 3.0 31.5 1010
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-104P0.63 104 2.5 3.0 35.0 1290
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-8P0.9 8 2.5 3.0 23.5 440
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-14P0.9 14 2.5 3.0 26.0 550
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-20P0.9 20 2.5 3.0 28.5 700
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-28P0.9 28 2.5 3.0 30.5 840
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-38P0.9 38 2.5 3.0 31.5 1020
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-54P0.9 54 2.5 3.0 35.0 1310
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-74P0.9 74 2.5 3.0 38.5 1650
RS7622A1/T1-02Y(L)HY-104P0.9 104 2.5 3.0 43.5 2160
Armoured G7622 A1 Type 2 Cables
Cable Code No. of
pairs
Minimum Sheath Thickness

Mechanical and Thermal Properties 
Bending Radius: 10×OD  ●
Temperature Range: -40℃ to +60℃ (during operation); -10℃ +60℃ (during installation) ●
Dimensions and Weight  
CT2328 (Main cable)
Cable Code No. of Quads
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/kmInner Interm. Outer
0.8mm Conductor, 1.27mm Insulated Wire
RS2328-2Y2Y(K)2YB2Y-14Q0.8 14 1.2 1.1 2.2 29.2 1332
RS2328-2Y2Y(K)2YB2Y-21Q0.8 21 1.3 1.3 2.5 31.3 1655
RS2328-2Y2Y(K)2YB2Y-28Q0.8 28 1.3 1.3 2.5 35.5 2013
CT2328 (Main cables with screened quads)
Cable Code No. of Quads
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm